
Concours salle Cahors 2020
DEPART 1

1B

MEUNIER BENJAMIN

952394L

CASTELSARRASIN

BHCL

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24

2 10 8 6 24 48

3 9 8 7 24 72

4 10 8 7 25 97

5 9 9 6 24 121

6 9 8 7 24 145

7 9 7 7 23 168

8 9 8 5 22 190

9 7 6 5 18 208

10 10 6 5 21 229

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 229

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24

2 10 8 7 25 49

3 10 9 9 28 77

4 9 7 7 23 100

5 10 8 6 24 124

6 9 6 4 19 143

7 7 7 3 17 160

8 8 8 7 23 183

9 10 7 M 17 200

10 8 7 7 22 222

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 222

Total 10 7 Total 9 12 Séries 1+2: 451

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



Concours salle Cahors 2020
DEPART 1

1C

ROUGIE TRISTAN

918166G

CAHORS

MHCL

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 4 3 M 7 7

2 7 3 3 13 20

3 8 7 3 18 38

4 5 4 M 9 47

5 9 8 8 25 72

6 7 7 M 14 86

7 9 5 M 14 100

8 8 5 M 13 113

9 7 7 4 18 131

10 6 2 M 8 139

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 139

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 5 4 M 9 9

2 8 5 M 13 22

3 2 1 M 3 25

4 7 6 5 18 43

5 9 5 5 19 62

6 10 7 5 22 84

7 8 6 5 19 103

8 5 5 2 12 115

9 7 5 M 12 127

10 10 3 M 13 140

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 140

Total 10 2 Total 9 3 Séries 1+2: 279

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



Concours salle Cahors 2020
DEPART 1

1D

ALIBERT MAILYS

971277L

CASTELSARRASIN

MFCL

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 7 7 24 24

2 9 8 7 24 48

3 7 6 6 19 67

4 10 8 6 24 91

5 9 9 5 23 114

6 8 7 M 15 129

7 8 7 5 20 149

8 9 7 6 22 171

9 9 9 5 23 194

10 8 8 6 22 216

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 216

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 7 25 25

2 9 4 4 17 42

3 8 7 2 17 59

4 10 9 8 27 86

5 9 8 7 24 110

6 9 9 8 26 136

7 9 8 6 23 159

8 9 7 5 21 180

9 9 9 7 25 205

10 8 8 7 23 228

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 228

Total 10 3 Total 9 17 Séries 1+2: 444

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



Concours salle Cahors 2020
DEPART 1

2A

POLOSSE ETHANN

886296R

NEGREPELISSE

MHCL

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 5 23 23

2 9 8 6 23 46

3 6 4 2 12 58

4 5 2 2 9 67

5 8 3 1 12 79

6 6 6 4 16 95

7 7 4 3 14 109

8 8 6 3 17 126

9 9 8 5 22 148

10 9 7 3 19 167

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 167

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 5 4 16 16

2 8 8 5 21 37

3 7 6 6 19 56

4 8 8 6 22 78

5 8 6 6 20 98

6 10 9 8 27 125

7 9 8 8 25 150

8 9 8 8 25 175

9 8 6 5 19 194

10 9 9 5 23 217

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 217

Total 10 2 Total 9 8 Séries 1+2: 384

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



Concours salle Cahors 2020
DEPART 1

2B

BESANCON THIBAULT

842342P

CAHORS

CHBB

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26

2 9 7 M 16 42

3 8 7 7 22 64

4 9 9 8 26 90

5 9 7 7 23 113

6 8 8 7 23 136

7 10 9 7 26 162

8 7 7 7 21 183

9 10 8 7 25 208

10 9 9 8 26 234

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 234

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 6 22 22

2 8 8 6 22 44

3 10 9 9 28 72

4 10 9 8 27 99

5 10 9 8 27 126

6 9 9 7 25 151

7 10 10 9 29 180

8 9 7 M 16 196

9 9 8 7 24 220

10 10 9 8 27 247

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 247

Total 10 8 Total 9 20 Séries 1+2: 481

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



Concours salle Cahors 2020
DEPART 1

2C

ANDRIEU-ROMERO GAEL

926706P

CAHORS

MHCL

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 1: 0

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 2: 0

Total 10 0 Total 9 0 Séries 1+2: 0

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



Concours salle Cahors 2020
DEPART 1

2C

ANDRIEU ROMERO

926706P

CAHORS

MHCL

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 2 21 21

2 9 8 7 24 45

3 10 9 3 22 67

4 10 9 6 25 92

5 10 10 9 29 121

6 9 9 9 27 148

7 10 9 7 26 174

8 7 6 4 17 191

9 8 7 6 21 212

10 8 8 8 24 236

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 236

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 M 16 16

2 10 9 7 26 42

3 8 8 6 22 64

4 10 8 6 24 88

5 9 9 9 27 115

6 8 7 4 19 134

7 10 8 7 25 159

8 9 9 7 25 184

9 10 10 9 29 213

10 9 7 6 22 235

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 235

Total 10 11 Total 9 17 Séries 1+2: 471

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



Concours salle Cahors 2020
DEPART 1

3A

BOILEAU-TREGAN ALEXY

872729U

CAHORS

S1HBB

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 1 17 17

2 7 3 M 10 27

3 5 4 3 12 39

4 8 5 M 13 52

5 5 5 4 14 66

6 8 2 M 10 76

7 5 3 2 10 86

8 5 2 1 8 94

9 6 3 3 12 106

10 7 5 2 14 120

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 120

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 6 2 17 17

2 10 9 8 27 44

3 6 5 2 13 57

4 6 1 M 7 64

5 7 6 3 16 80

6 6 3 2 11 91

7 8 5 M 13 104

8 9 4 2 15 119

9 8 3 M 11 130

10 8 7 6 21 151

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 151

Total 10 1 Total 9 4 Séries 1+2: 271

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



Concours salle Cahors 2020
DEPART 1

3B

DUPRAT LUCAS

890858Z

CAHORS

CHCL

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 6 24 24

2 10 9 4 23 47

3 9 9 6 24 71

4 7 7 6 20 91

5 9 7 4 20 111

6 9 9 3 21 132

7 7 5 3 15 147

8 9 8 4 21 168

9 6 6 6 18 186

10 8 7 7 22 208

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 208

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 7 26 26

2 10 9 6 25 51

3 10 8 7 25 76

4 8 8 7 23 99

5 6 5 4 15 114

6 6 5 3 14 128

7 8 7 7 22 150

8 10 8 5 23 173

9 10 10 6 26 199

10 7 5 4 16 215

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 215

Total 10 7 Total 9 11 Séries 1+2: 423

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



Concours salle Cahors 2020
DEPART 1

3C

CASTELL MORGANE

862377S

BALMA

S1FCL

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 8 24 24

2 9 8 7 24 48

3 8 7 6 21 69

4 10 7 7 24 93

5 10 8 8 26 119

6 10 9 5 24 143

7 9 7 6 22 165

8 9 8 7 24 189

9 10 9 9 28 217

10 9 9 7 25 242

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 242

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 6 1 15 15

2 8 7 5 20 35

3 9 7 5 21 56

4 8 7 5 20 76

5 9 7 5 21 97

6 8 7 7 22 119

7 8 8 8 24 143

8 9 9 6 24 167

9 9 7 4 20 187

10 10 8 7 25 212

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 212

Total 10 5 Total 9 13 Séries 1+2: 454

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



Concours salle Cahors 2020
DEPART 1

4A

CAMBOU ERIC

768980Y

MONTAUBAN

S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 6 5 18 18

2 8 6 6 20 38

3 9 8 7 24 62

4 10 8 6 24 86

5 10 8 8 26 112

6 9 4 1 14 126

7 9 8 7 24 150

8 10 9 8 27 177

9 10 8 7 25 202

10 9 8 7 24 226

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 226

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 5 20 20

2 10 10 7 27 47

3 10 8 8 26 73

4 9 7 6 22 95

5 9 7 5 21 116

6 8 6 4 18 134

7 8 5 4 17 151

8 8 7 6 21 172

9 9 9 7 25 197

10 10 10 7 27 224

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 224

Total 10 9 Total 9 9 Séries 1+2: 450

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



Concours salle Cahors 2020
DEPART 1

4B

DUPONT MYLENE

650160W

BRIVE LA GAILLARDE

S2FCL

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28

2 9 9 8 26 54

3 10 8 8 26 80

4 9 8 8 25 105

5 10 9 8 27 132

6 9 9 6 24 156

7 9 9 8 26 182

8 10 8 8 26 208

9 9 8 7 24 232

10 9 9 8 26 258

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 13 Série 1: 258

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 7 26 26

2 10 8 8 26 52

3 10 10 9 29 81

4 10 9 9 28 109

5 10 10 9 29 138

6 10 9 7 26 164

7 10 9 9 28 192

8 10 10 6 26 218

9 9 6 M 15 233

10 10 9 9 28 261

Nb 10 12 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 261

Total 10 16 Total 9 24 Séries 1+2: 519

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



Concours salle Cahors 2020
DEPART 1

4C

JULIEN OCEANNE

795450V

CAHORS

S1FCL

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 6 22 22

2 8 8 7 23 45

3 10 10 9 29 74

4 9 9 7 25 99

5 9 9 7 25 124

6 10 9 8 27 151

7 8 8 7 23 174

8 10 9 9 28 202

9 10 9 8 27 229

10 10 8 5 23 252

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 252

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29

2 10 9 8 27 56

3 9 8 7 24 80

4 10 8 7 25 105

5 9 9 8 26 131

6 10 6 5 21 152

7 9 9 7 25 177

8 10 10 4 24 201

9 8 7 7 22 223

10 7 6 6 19 242

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 242

Total 10 13 Total 9 17 Séries 1+2: 494

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



Concours salle Cahors 2020
DEPART 1

4D

ROUSSE BERNARD

903538G

CAHORS

S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 5 21 21

2 10 8 5 23 44

3 8 7 5 20 64

4 9 6 6 21 85

5 8 7 6 21 106

6 7 5 5 17 123

7 10 7 5 22 145

8 8 6 5 19 164

9 9 7 7 23 187

10 8 8 7 23 210

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 210

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24

2 9 9 9 27 51

3 9 7 7 23 74

4 9 7 6 22 96

5 8 7 7 22 118

6 7 6 6 19 137

7 10 10 8 28 165

8 9 8 7 24 189

9 7 6 4 17 206

10 9 8 6 23 229

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 229

Total 10 4 Total 9 10 Séries 1+2: 439

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



Concours salle Cahors 2020
DEPART 1

5A

CHAGNAUD NOEMIE

420494J

BRIVE LA GAILLARDE

S1FCL

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 8 26 26

2 9 8 8 25 51

3 9 9 8 26 77

4 9 9 7 25 102

5 10 9 8 27 129

6 10 8 5 23 152

7 9 8 3 20 172

8 9 8 6 23 195

9 10 8 7 25 220

10 10 9 8 27 247

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 247

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27

2 8 8 6 22 49

3 9 9 7 25 74

4 9 7 7 23 97

5 9 8 8 25 122

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 122

Total 10 5 Total 9 16 Séries 1+2: 369

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



Concours salle Cahors 2020
DEPART 1

5B

PIQUET-GAUTHIER SERGE

707408X

MONTAUBAN

S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 6 23 23

2 10 8 8 26 49

3 10 8 7 25 74

4 8 7 6 21 95

5 10 9 7 26 121

6 10 10 7 27 148

7 9 8 7 24 172

8 9 7 7 23 195

9 8 6 6 20 215

10 10 10 6 26 241

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 241

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 6 24 24

2 10 9 7 26 50

3 9 8 6 23 73

4 10 9 8 27 100

5 9 7 6 22 122

6 9 8 7 24 146

7 7 6 6 19 165

8 9 9 9 27 192

9 9 8 6 23 215

10 10 9 7 26 241

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 241

Total 10 10 Total 9 16 Séries 1+2: 482

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



Concours salle Cahors 2020
DEPART 1

5C

POLOSSE MICKAEL

902757H

NEGREPELISSE

S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 5 21 21

2 8 6 5 19 40

3 9 6 6 21 61

4 10 8 8 26 87

5 9 8 8 25 112

6 9 9 9 27 139

7 10 9 7 26 165

8 9 9 6 24 189

9 10 8 8 26 215

10 10 8 7 25 240

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 240

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 6 23 23

2 9 7 7 23 46

3 9 7 7 23 69

4 10 9 7 26 95

5 9 8 7 24 119

6 8 8 6 22 141

7 9 7 7 23 164

8 8 8 6 22 186

9 10 7 5 22 208

10 8 8 7 23 231

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 231

Total 10 6 Total 9 15 Séries 1+2: 471

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



Concours salle Cahors 2020
DEPART 1

5D

RUMEAU JEAN LOUIS

590864U

MONTAUBAN

S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 6 5 18 18

2 8 7 6 21 39

3 10 8 8 26 65

4 10 9 5 24 89

5 9 8 8 25 114

6 8 7 7 22 136

7 8 7 7 22 158

8 6 6 6 18 176

9 10 10 4 24 200

10 9 8 8 25 225

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 225

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 3 21 21

2 10 9 7 26 47

3 10 6 6 22 69

4 8 8 7 23 92

5 9 8 7 24 116

6 8 7 5 20 136

7 10 8 6 24 160

8 9 8 7 24 184

9 10 7 7 24 208

10 9 7 4 20 228

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 228

Total 10 9 Total 9 7 Séries 1+2: 453

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



Concours salle Cahors 2020
DEPART 1

6A

FLORENS MATHIEU

914179Y

MONTAUBAN

CHCL

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 7 4 18 18

2 9 8 7 24 42

3 9 6 6 21 63

4 7 6 4 17 80

5 7 6 3 16 96

6 5 4 M 9 105

7 10 9 8 27 132

8 9 6 3 18 150

9 5 4 2 11 161

10 8 4 3 15 176

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 176

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 7 25 25

2 8 6 6 20 45

3 6 1 M 7 52

4 10 6 5 21 73

5 8 8 7 23 96

6 10 8 5 23 119

7 8 6 6 20 139

8 7 6 6 19 158

9 9 3 M 12 170

10 7 5 4 16 186

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 186

Total 10 4 Total 9 5 Séries 1+2: 362

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



Concours salle Cahors 2020
DEPART 1

6B

POLOSSE CLEO

886300V

NEGREPELISSE

CFCL

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 7 25 25

2 9 8 7 24 49

3 8 8 7 23 72

4 8 8 6 22 94

5 9 9 6 24 118

6 9 8 5 22 140

7 10 7 6 23 163

8 10 7 5 22 185

9 9 7 7 23 208

10 10 8 7 25 233

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 233

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25

2 9 7 5 21 46

3 8 6 5 19 65

4 8 7 6 21 86

5 7 5 3 15 101

6 9 9 5 23 124

7 10 9 7 26 150

8 8 8 8 24 174

9 9 7 4 20 194

10 7 7 6 20 214

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 214

Total 10 4 Total 9 13 Séries 1+2: 447

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



Concours salle Cahors 2020
DEPART 1

6C

BARLOGIS QUENTIN

914204A

MONTAUBAN

CHCL

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 5 3 15 15

2 10 9 4 23 38

3 5 3 3 11 49

4 9 M M 9 58

5 8 7 2 17 75

6 8 4 M 12 87

7 8 7 1 16 103

8 10 5 4 19 122

9 4 M M 4 126

10 8 2 M 10 136

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 136

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 4 M 11 11

2 8 5 M 13 24

3 7 7 5 19 43

4 8 6 6 20 63

5 8 3 M 11 74

6 8 5 4 17 91

7 6 1 M 7 98

8 4 2 M 6 104

9 2 M M 2 106

10 2 M M 2 108

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 2: 108

Total 10 2 Total 9 2 Séries 1+2: 244

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



Concours salle Cahors 2020
DEPART 1

6D

COATLEVEN JEAN-PIERRE

745858R

BRIVE LA GAILLARDE

S1HBB

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 5 24 24

2 10 9 8 27 51

3 9 6 5 20 71

4 10 9 8 27 98

5 10 9 8 27 125

6 9 9 8 26 151

7 10 9 9 28 179

8 8 7 6 21 200

9 10 9 7 26 226

10 9 9 8 26 252

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 252

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28

2 9 8 8 25 53

3 10 9 8 27 80

4 10 8 5 23 103

5 10 8 6 24 127

6 10 9 9 28 155

7 10 9 8 27 182

8 10 10 5 25 207

9 10 8 7 25 232

10 8 8 6 22 254

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 254

Total 10 15 Total 9 19 Séries 1+2: 506

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



Concours salle Cahors 2020
DEPART 1

7A

DUCHENE LOGAN

864218T

CASTELSARRASIN

CHCL

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 6 21 21

2 8 7 5 20 41

3 10 8 8 26 67

4 8 8 7 23 90

5 9 9 8 26 116

6 9 9 9 27 143

7 9 9 8 26 169

8 9 8 8 25 194

9 8 7 7 22 216

10 8 7 7 22 238

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 238

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 7 25 25

2 9 9 8 26 51

3 10 9 8 27 78

4 10 8 7 25 103

5 9 9 7 25 128

6 10 9 9 28 156

7 10 7 5 22 178

8 10 8 5 23 201

9 10 9 8 27 228

10 10 10 9 29 257

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 257

Total 10 9 Total 9 19 Séries 1+2: 495

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



Concours salle Cahors 2020
DEPART 1

7B

PAGES LAURENT

464473M

CAHORS

S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 6 6 19 19

2 8 7 5 20 39

3 8 6 3 17 56

4 8 7 5 20 76

5 9 5 M 14 90

6 9 8 6 23 113

7 8 5 3 16 129

8 6 6 M 12 141

9 9 8 6 23 164

10 8 7 5 20 184

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 184

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 6 24 24

2 9 4 4 17 41

3 8 8 1 17 58

4 10 5 2 17 75

5 8 7 4 19 94

6 7 5 M 12 106

7 7 5 2 14 120

8 10 8 6 24 144

9 7 6 2 15 159

10 7 5 4 16 175

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 175

Total 10 3 Total 9 4 Séries 1+2: 359

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



Concours salle Cahors 2020
DEPART 1

7C

JULIEN JEAN - RAYMOND

856392L

CAHORS

S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27

2 10 9 6 25 52

3 8 7 7 22 74

4 9 8 8 25 99

5 9 8 5 22 121

6 9 8 8 25 146

7 8 7 6 21 167

8 8 8 7 23 190

9 10 9 5 24 214

10 7 5 5 17 231

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 231

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 6 21 21

2 9 8 5 22 43

3 9 9 8 26 69

4 9 8 7 24 93

5 8 7 6 21 114

6 8 7 6 21 135

7 10 7 5 22 157

8 7 7 6 20 177

9 10 10 9 29 206

10 6 5 5 16 222

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 222

Total 10 6 Total 9 11 Séries 1+2: 453

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



Concours salle Cahors 2020
DEPART 1

7D

FENIE PIERRE

781617J

MONTAUBAN

S1HBB

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25

2 10 7 5 22 47

3 8 7 7 22 69

4 8 6 6 20 89

5 10 7 7 24 113

6 10 9 8 27 140

7 8 8 7 23 163

8 10 9 6 25 188

9 7 7 6 20 208

10 9 7 6 22 230

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 230

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 7 23 23

2 9 7 6 22 45

3 9 9 9 27 72

4 8 8 4 20 92

5 10 8 2 20 112

6 9 9 5 23 135

7 9 8 7 24 159

8 8 8 7 23 182

9 8 7 7 22 204

10 9 8 8 25 229

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 229

Total 10 5 Total 9 12 Séries 1+2: 459

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



Concours salle Cahors 2020
DEPART 1

8A

FENIE FRANCE

937801Z

MONTAUBAN

S1FBB

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 5 22 22

2 8 6 6 20 42

3 8 7 4 19 61

4 9 6 M 15 76

5 10 8 5 23 99

6 8 7 6 21 120

7 9 7 4 20 140

8 9 9 8 26 166

9 6 5 4 15 181

10 8 7 6 21 202

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 202

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 5 4 3 12 12

2 10 10 M 20 32

3 8 8 8 24 56

4 9 8 8 25 81

5 10 8 4 22 103

6 8 6 5 19 122

7 8 8 6 22 144

8 9 6 6 21 165

9 8 7 5 20 185

10 9 7 3 19 204

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 204

Total 10 4 Total 9 8 Séries 1+2: 406

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



Concours salle Cahors 2020
DEPART 1

8B

FIRZE JOEL

832480V

MONTAUBAN

S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 2 19 19

2 10 8 6 24 43

3 5 5 4 14 57

4 9 6 6 21 78

5 10 7 7 24 102

6 7 6 6 19 121

7 7 7 2 16 137

8 8 8 4 20 157

9 9 8 6 23 180

10 10 10 9 29 209

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 209

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24

2 10 6 2 18 42

3 8 7 3 18 60

4 6 6 6 18 78

5 10 8 5 23 101

6 9 7 2 18 119

7 8 8 7 23 142

8 7 6 5 18 160

9 9 8 7 24 184

10 9 8 6 23 207

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 207

Total 10 6 Total 9 8 Séries 1+2: 416

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



Concours salle Cahors 2020
DEPART 1

8D

FRENET NANOU

712881W

SEMEAC

S1FBB

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 4 22 22

2 9 7 6 22 44

3 8 8 5 21 65

4 9 8 4 21 86

5 10 9 3 22 108

6 8 7 6 21 129

7 10 8 6 24 153

8 9 7 6 22 175

9 10 8 7 25 200

10 9 9 4 22 222

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 222

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 7 22 22

2 8 7 6 21 43

3 10 9 8 27 70

4 7 7 6 20 90

5 8 8 7 23 113

6 9 6 5 20 133

7 9 9 9 27 160

8 7 6 3 16 176

9 9 7 6 22 198

10 10 7 6 23 221

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 221

Total 10 5 Total 9 14 Séries 1+2: 443

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



Concours salle Cahors 2020
DEPART 1

9A

D OLIVEIRA REZE ERIC

310035V

CAUSSADE

S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26

2 9 9 7 25 51

3 10 9 M 19 70

4 9 9 8 26 96

5 8 8 7 23 119

6 10 8 M 18 137

7 10 9 9 28 165

8 9 9 8 26 191

9 8 7 6 21 212

10 8 8 7 23 235

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 235

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 6 24 24

2 9 9 9 27 51

3 8 8 7 23 74

4 10 9 7 26 100

5 9 9 8 26 126

6 10 10 6 26 152

7 10 8 7 25 177

8 9 8 M 17 194

9 10 8 8 26 220

10 9 8 8 25 245

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 245

Total 10 8 Total 9 21 Séries 1+2: 480

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



Concours salle Cahors 2020
DEPART 1

9B

CHAMBARD THIBAULT

936787X

CAHORS

CHCL

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26

2 9 8 6 23 49

3 9 7 7 23 72

4 8 8 7 23 95

5 9 9 8 26 121

6 10 8 7 25 146

7 9 8 8 25 171

8 10 9 8 27 198

9 9 8 7 24 222

10 10 8 7 25 247

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 247

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24

2 9 9 9 27 51

3 10 9 8 27 78

4 10 9 8 27 105

5 8 7 7 22 127

6 9 8 6 23 150

7 9 8 7 24 174

8 9 9 7 25 199

9 10 8 7 25 224

10 9 8 7 24 248

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 248

Total 10 6 Total 9 20 Séries 1+2: 495

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



Concours salle Cahors 2020
DEPART 1

9C

CAPPOT VERONIQUE

310790R

CAHORS

S3FCL

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 8 26 26

2 9 8 7 24 50

3 10 8 6 24 74

4 10 9 7 26 100

5 9 8 8 25 125

6 10 8 8 26 151

7 10 9 8 27 178

8 10 10 10 30 208

9 9 9 8 26 234

10 10 10 6 26 260

Nb 10 10 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 260

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 8 26 26

2 10 7 7 24 50

3 9 7 7 23 73

4 9 8 7 24 97

5 9 8 7 24 121

6 10 8 M 18 139

7 9 8 8 25 164

8 9 8 6 23 187

9 9 9 9 27 214

10 10 8 7 25 239

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 239

Total 10 14 Total 9 14 Séries 1+2: 499

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



Concours salle Cahors 2020
DEPART 1

10A

FERDINAND MELINA

886121A

BALMA

JFCL

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 M 19 19

2 10 9 6 25 44

3 8 M M 8 52

4 9 8 7 24 76

5 10 8 8 26 102

6 10 M M 10 112

7 9 8 8 25 137

8 9 8 7 24 161

9 10 9 9 28 189

10 9 8 M 17 206

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 206

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 6 M 13 13

2 10 7 M 17 30

3 10 10 9 29 59

4 10 9 M 19 78

5 8 7 M 15 93

6 9 8 M 17 110

7 10 8 7 25 135

8 9 8 M 17 152

9 8 6 M 14 166

10 10 9 8 27 193

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 193

Total 10 11 Total 9 13 Séries 1+2: 399

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



Concours salle Cahors 2020
DEPART 1

10B

THOMAS XAVIER

960614W

FIGEAC

S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 6 22 22

2 9 9 8 26 48

3 9 9 8 26 74

4 10 9 8 27 101

5 10 9 7 26 127

6 10 9 9 28 155

7 9 9 7 25 180

8 9 9 8 26 206

9 10 7 6 23 229

10 8 8 7 23 252

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 252

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25

2 10 9 8 27 52

3 8 8 7 23 75

4 10 9 9 28 103

5 10 8 7 25 128

6 10 9 6 25 153

7 7 7 6 20 173

8 9 8 7 24 197

9 10 8 7 25 222

10 9 8 6 23 245

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 245

Total 10 9 Total 9 19 Séries 1+2: 497

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



Concours salle Cahors 2020
DEPART 1

10C

LASGUIGNES THIBAUD

852977Z

BALMA

S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 7 25 25

2 10 8 8 26 51

3 8 8 6 22 73

4 9 9 7 25 98

5 9 8 7 24 122

6 10 9 8 27 149

7 10 9 7 26 175

8 10 9 9 28 203

9 10 7 7 24 227

10 10 9 7 26 253

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 253

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28

2 9 9 9 27 55

3 10 9 9 28 83

4 9 7 6 22 105

5 9 9 8 26 131

6 9 7 6 22 153

7 9 8 8 25 178

8 10 7 6 23 201

9 10 7 7 24 225

10 7 7 6 20 245

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 245

Total 10 10 Total 9 22 Séries 1+2: 498

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



Concours salle Cahors 2020
DEPART 1

10D

CROS MICHEL

078384A

FIGEAC

S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27

2 10 9 8 27 54

3 9 9 8 26 80

4 9 8 8 25 105

5 8 8 7 23 128

6 9 8 8 25 153

7 9 9 8 26 179

8 9 9 8 26 205

9 10 8 7 25 230

10 9 8 7 24 254

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 254

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 7 22 22

2 9 9 8 26 48

3 10 8 8 26 74

4 10 9 7 26 100

5 10 9 9 28 128

6 9 9 8 26 154

7 10 9 8 27 181

8 9 9 8 26 207

9 9 9 8 26 233

10 9 9 8 26 259

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 14 Série 2: 259

Total 10 7 Total 9 25 Séries 1+2: 513

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



Concours salle Cahors 2020
DEPART 1

11A

PACE PATRICK

907925A

CASTELSARRASIN

S2HCO

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27

2 9 9 9 27 54

3 10 9 7 26 80

4 10 10 9 29 109

5 10 10 9 29 138

6 9 9 9 27 165

7 10 9 9 28 193

8 9 9 8 26 219

9 10 9 9 28 247

10 10 9 8 27 274

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 19 Série 1: 274

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28

2 10 9 8 27 55

3 10 9 9 28 83

4 10 9 9 28 111

5 10 10 9 29 140

6 9 9 9 27 167

7 10 10 9 29 196

8 10 9 9 28 224

9 10 10 9 29 253

10 10 9 9 28 281

Nb 10 12 Nb 9 17 Série 2: 281

Total 10 20 Total 9 36 Séries 1+2: 555

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



Concours salle Cahors 2020
DEPART 1

11B

HENNEQUIN JEAN-CLAUDE

649550H

CAHORS

S3HCO

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24

2 9 9 7 25 49

3 10 9 9 28 77

4 10 9 8 27 104

5 9 9 7 25 129

6 9 8 8 25 154

7 9 9 9 27 181

8 10 9 8 27 208

9 9 9 8 26 234

10 10 9 9 28 262

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 17 Série 1: 262

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27

2 9 9 7 25 52

3 10 9 8 27 79

4 10 10 8 28 107

5 9 9 8 26 133

6 10 10 8 28 161

7 9 7 7 23 184

8 9 8 8 25 209

9 9 9 7 25 234

10 9 8 8 25 259

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 259

Total 10 10 Total 9 28 Séries 1+2: 521

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



Concours salle Cahors 2020
DEPART 1

11C

PECHARMAN ERIC

859319T

CASTELSARRASIN

S2HCO

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27

2 10 9 9 28 55

3 10 9 9 28 83

4 9 9 8 26 109

5 10 10 9 29 138

6 10 9 9 28 166

7 10 10 9 29 195

8 10 9 8 27 222

9 10 9 9 28 250

10 10 10 9 29 279

Nb 10 11 Nb 9 17 Série 1: 279

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27

2 9 9 9 27 54

3 10 9 9 28 82

4 9 9 9 27 109

5 9 9 9 27 136

6 10 9 9 28 164

7 10 9 8 27 191

8 10 9 9 28 219

9 10 9 9 28 247

10 10 10 10 30 277

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 21 Série 2: 277

Total 10 19 Total 9 38 Séries 1+2: 556

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



Concours salle Cahors 2020
DEPART 1

12A

LE VAN CHRISTIAN

464260F

CASTELSARRASIN

S3HCO

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29

2 10 9 9 28 57

3 10 10 10 30 87

4 10 10 9 29 116

5 10 10 9 29 145

6 10 9 9 28 173

7 10 10 9 29 202

8 9 9 9 27 229

9 10 10 10 30 259

10 10 10 9 29 288

Nb 10 18 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 288

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28

2 10 9 9 28 56

3 10 10 9 29 85

4 10 10 8 28 113

5 10 10 9 29 142

6 10 9 9 28 170

7 10 10 9 29 199

8 10 10 9 29 228

9 10 10 9 29 257

10 10 10 9 29 286

Nb 10 17 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 286

Total 10 35 Total 9 24 Séries 1+2: 574

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



Concours salle Cahors 2020
DEPART 1

12B

NIVART DENIS

800084G

CAHORS

S3HCO

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29

2 9 9 9 27 56

3 10 10 9 29 85

4 9 9 9 27 112

5 10 9 9 28 140

6 10 10 10 30 170

7 10 9 9 28 198

8 10 10 9 29 227

9 10 10 10 30 257

10 10 9 9 28 285

Nb 10 15 Nb 9 15 Série 1: 285

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 10 30 30

2 10 9 8 27 57

3 10 9 9 28 85

4 10 9 9 28 113

5 10 9 9 28 141

6 10 10 10 30 171

7 10 10 9 29 200

8 10 9 9 28 228

9 10 10 9 29 257

10 10 9 9 28 285

Nb 10 16 Nb 9 13 Série 2: 285

Total 10 31 Total 9 28 Séries 1+2: 570

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



Concours salle Cahors 2020
DEPART 1

12C

NOEL YVES

885569A

FIGEAC

S2HCO

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25

2 9 8 8 25 50

3 9 9 9 27 77

4 9 9 9 27 104

5 10 9 9 28 132

6 10 9 6 25 157

7 10 9 9 28 185

8 9 9 9 27 212

9 10 9 9 28 240

10 9 9 8 26 266

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 20 Série 1: 266

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28

2 9 9 6 24 52

3 9 9 9 27 79

4 9 8 6 23 102

5 10 9 9 28 130

6 9 9 9 27 157

7 10 9 9 28 185

8 9 9 8 26 211

9 9 9 9 27 238

10 9 9 9 27 265

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 23 Série 2: 265

Total 10 7 Total 9 43 Séries 1+2: 531

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



Concours salle Cahors 2020
DEPART 1

12D

PECHARMAN CHRISTINE

904740N

CASTELSARRASIN

S2FCO

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26

2 9 9 7 25 51

3 9 9 9 27 78

4 9 8 8 25 103

5 10 10 10 30 133

6 8 8 8 24 157

7 10 9 8 27 184

8 9 9 8 26 210

9 9 9 9 27 237

10 9 9 7 25 262

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 16 Série 1: 262

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27

2 9 9 8 26 53

3 9 7 7 23 76

4 9 9 8 26 102

5 9 9 9 27 129

6 9 9 7 25 154

7 9 9 8 26 180

8 10 7 7 24 204

9 10 9 9 28 232

10 10 9 9 28 260

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 19 Série 2: 260

Total 10 7 Total 9 35 Séries 1+2: 522

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



Concours salle Cahors 2020
DEPART 1

13A

DELAITRE ELIOT

870504A

MONTAUBAN

CHCO

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24

2 10 9 8 27 51

3 9 9 9 27 78

4 9 8 7 24 102

5 7 7 M 14 116

6 9 9 8 26 142

7 9 9 9 27 169

8 10 9 8 27 196

9 10 9 7 26 222

10 9 8 6 23 245

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 14 Série 1: 245

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 7 25 25

2 9 8 8 25 50

3 8 8 M 16 66

4 10 9 8 27 93

5 8 7 7 22 115

6 9 9 M 18 133

7 9 8 6 23 156

8 9 8 8 25 181

9 9 9 6 24 205

10 9 6 6 21 226

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 226

Total 10 4 Total 9 25 Séries 1+2: 471

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



Concours salle Cahors 2020
DEPART 1

13B

DOCQUOIS NATHAN

906689G

BARAQUEVILLE

CHCO

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28

2 9 9 8 26 54

3 9 9 9 27 81

4 9 9 9 27 108

5 8 8 8 24 132

6 9 9 9 27 159

7 10 9 7 26 185

8 10 9 8 27 212

9 9 9 9 27 239

10 9 8 M 17 256

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 19 Série 1: 256

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25

2 10 9 9 28 53

3 9 9 9 27 80

4 9 9 9 27 107

5 10 10 9 29 136

6 10 9 7 26 162

7 9 9 9 27 189

8 9 9 7 25 214

9 9 9 8 26 240

10 9 8 7 24 264

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 19 Série 2: 264

Total 10 7 Total 9 38 Séries 1+2: 520

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



Concours salle Cahors 2020
DEPART 1

13C

LACOMBE BERNARD

704289G

CASTELSARRASIN

S2HCO

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28

2 10 10 9 29 57

3 10 10 10 30 87

4 10 10 9 29 116

5 9 9 9 27 143

6 10 10 8 28 171

7 9 9 9 27 198

8 10 10 9 29 227

9 10 10 9 29 256

10 9 9 9 27 283

Nb 10 14 Nb 9 15 Série 1: 283

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27

2 10 10 9 29 56

3 10 9 9 28 84

4 10 9 9 28 112

5 10 9 9 28 140

6 10 9 9 28 168

7 10 10 8 28 196

8 9 9 9 27 223

9 10 9 9 28 251

10 10 9 9 28 279

Nb 10 10 Nb 9 19 Série 2: 279

Total 10 24 Total 9 34 Séries 1+2: 562

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



Concours salle Cahors 2020
DEPART 1

13D

PAES CHRISTIAN

835695P

CASTELSARRASIN

S3HCO

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25

2 10 9 7 26 51

3 9 8 8 25 76

4 9 8 7 24 100

5 9 9 8 26 126

6 9 9 8 26 152

7 9 9 9 27 179

8 9 8 7 24 203

9 9 9 7 25 228

10 10 9 8 27 255

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 15 Série 1: 255

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27

2 9 9 8 26 53

3 9 9 8 26 79

4 9 9 9 27 106

5 9 9 9 27 133

6 10 9 9 28 161

7 9 9 9 27 188

8 9 9 8 26 214

9 10 9 8 27 241

10 9 9 8 26 267

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 21 Série 2: 267

Total 10 5 Total 9 36 Séries 1+2: 522

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



Concours salle Cahors 2020
DEPART 1

14A

SANTI CORALINE

442328S

CASTELSARRASIN

S1FCO

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28

2 10 9 9 28 56

3 9 9 9 27 83

4 9 9 9 27 110

5 10 9 9 28 138

6 9 9 M 18 156

7 10 9 9 28 184

8 9 9 9 27 211

9 10 9 9 28 239

10 10 9 9 28 267

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 23 Série 1: 267

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 7 26 26

2 10 9 9 28 54

3 9 9 9 27 81

4 10 9 9 28 109

5 10 9 9 28 137

6 10 10 9 29 166

7 9 8 8 25 191

8 9 9 8 26 217

9 9 9 9 27 244

10 10 9 9 28 272

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 19 Série 2: 272

Total 10 13 Total 9 42 Séries 1+2: 539

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



Concours salle Cahors 2020
DEPART 1

14B

VIANET JEAN-LOUP

642219P

CASTELSARRASIN

S3HCO

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27

2 9 9 8 26 53

3 9 8 8 25 78

4 9 9 9 27 105

5 9 9 8 26 131

6 10 9 7 26 157

7 9 9 7 25 182

8 10 7 7 24 206

9 9 9 8 26 232

10 9 9 7 25 257

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 18 Série 1: 257

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26

2 9 9 9 27 53

3 9 9 8 26 79

4 9 9 9 27 106

5 9 9 8 26 132

6 9 9 9 27 159

7 10 8 6 24 183

8 10 9 9 28 211

9 9 9 9 27 238

10 9 9 8 26 264

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 22 Série 2: 264

Total 10 4 Total 9 40 Séries 1+2: 521

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



Concours salle Cahors 2020
DEPART 1

14C

DOCQUOIS ANTONIN

891600F

BARAQUEVILLE

S1HCO

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28

2 10 9 9 28 56

3 9 9 8 26 82

4 10 9 9 28 110

5 9 9 8 26 136

6 10 10 9 29 165

7 10 10 9 29 194

8 10 10 9 29 223

9 10 10 9 29 252

10 10 9 8 27 279

Nb 10 12 Nb 9 15 Série 1: 279

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27

2 9 9 9 27 54

3 10 10 9 29 83

4 10 9 9 28 111

5 10 9 9 28 139

6 9 9 9 27 166

7 9 9 8 26 192

8 10 9 9 28 220

9 10 10 9 29 249

10 10 9 9 28 277

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 21 Série 2: 277

Total 10 20 Total 9 36 Séries 1+2: 556

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



Concours salle Cahors 2020
DEPART 2

1A

BAFFALY LILITH

987851B

CAHORS

PFCL

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 8 24 24

2 6 5 M 11 35

3 10 10 5 25 60

4 5 5 2 12 72

5 8 6 5 19 91

6 8 7 4 19 110

7 10 7 5 22 132

8 6 6 3 15 147

9 6 5 4 15 162

10 8 6 M 14 176

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 0 Série 1: 176

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 3 1 12 12

2 6 3 3 12 24

3 9 5 3 17 41

4 7 5 4 16 57

5 9 7 3 19 76

6 6 5 5 16 92

7 7 5 4 16 108

8 9 7 5 21 129

9 9 8 M 17 146

10 9 8 6 23 169

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 169

Total 10 3 Total 9 5 Séries 1+2: 345

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



Concours salle Cahors 2020
DEPART 2

2A

MAGNAT ANTONIN

856165P

BIARSBRETENOUX

MHCL

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25

2 10 9 8 27 52

3 9 8 7 24 76

4 9 9 6 24 100

5 10 9 8 27 127

6 9 8 7 24 151

7 10 9 7 26 177

8 10 9 8 27 204

9 8 8 7 23 227

10 8 7 M 15 242

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 242

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26

2 9 7 7 23 49

3 10 9 8 27 76

4 9 9 8 26 102

5 10 9 7 26 128

6 10 9 7 26 154

7 10 9 7 26 180

8 10 8 6 24 204

9 10 9 7 26 230

10 9 7 7 23 253

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 253

Total 10 10 Total 9 20 Séries 1+2: 495

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



Concours salle Cahors 2020
DEPART 2

2B

DELEUZE CYPRIEN

938779M

CASTELSARRASIN

BHCL

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 5 5 20 20

2 10 8 5 23 43

3 8 6 6 20 63

4 7 6 4 17 80

5 9 8 5 22 102

6 6 6 6 18 120

7 7 7 5 19 139

8 6 3 1 10 149

9 9 8 5 22 171

10 9 8 7 24 195

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 195

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 7 22 22

2 8 8 4 20 42

3 10 9 5 24 66

4 9 8 6 23 89

5 9 8 7 24 113

6 7 6 5 18 131

7 7 6 2 15 146

8 9 7 4 20 166

9 9 8 5 22 188

10 8 7 6 21 209

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 209

Total 10 3 Total 9 8 Séries 1+2: 404

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



Concours salle Cahors 2020
DEPART 2

2C

BESANCON THIBAULT

842342P

CAHORS

CHBB

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24

2 10 10 10 30 54

3 10 9 9 28 82

4 10 10 8 28 110

5 9 9 8 26 136

6 9 8 8 25 161

7 8 7 7 22 183

8 10 7 6 23 206

9 9 8 8 25 231

10 10 9 8 27 258

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 258

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 7 6 20 20

2 10 9 M 19 39

3 9 7 7 23 62

4 9 8 6 23 85

5 8 8 M 16 101

6 8 8 6 22 123

7 6 M M 6 129

8 7 6 M 13 142

9 9 6 M 15 157

10 9 6 M 15 172

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 172

Total 10 9 Total 9 13 Séries 1+2: 430

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



Concours salle Cahors 2020
DEPART 2

3A

GUIBAL LUCIE

974197K

CAPDENAC GARE

BFCL

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 2 18 18

2 8 8 5 21 39

3 8 8 6 22 61

4 10 8 8 26 87

5 8 7 5 20 107

6 10 9 6 25 132

7 10 7 7 24 156

8 10 9 8 27 183

9 8 7 6 21 204

10 9 8 6 23 227

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 227

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 6 21 21

2 8 5 5 18 39

3 9 9 5 23 62

4 9 9 8 26 88

5 9 7 6 22 110

6 8 8 7 23 133

7 9 8 5 22 155

8 10 9 6 25 180

9 10 7 5 22 202

10 10 7 7 24 226

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 226

Total 10 7 Total 9 11 Séries 1+2: 453

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



Concours salle Cahors 2020
DEPART 2

3B

DANEL ANTOINE

964021Z

SOUILLAC

MHCL

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 4 2 2 8 8

2 8 5 1 14 22

3 9 7 2 18 40

4 8 M M 8 48

5 6 6 4 16 64

6 8 5 2 15 79

7 9 8 3 20 99

8 9 7 6 22 121

9 8 6 3 17 138

10 9 7 7 23 161

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 161

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 2 18 18

2 7 7 6 20 38

3 7 7 6 20 58

4 9 9 8 26 84

5 8 8 6 22 106

6 9 8 6 23 129

7 7 6 3 16 145

8 6 2 M 8 153

9 7 6 4 17 170

10 8 2 M 10 180

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 180

Total 10 0 Total 9 8 Séries 1+2: 341

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



Concours salle Cahors 2020
DEPART 2

3C

ROUGIE TRISTAN

918166G

CAHORS

MHCL

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 5 21 21

2 10 9 M 19 40

3 9 6 6 21 61

4 9 8 3 20 81

5 8 8 5 21 102

6 8 8 6 22 124

7 8 5 4 17 141

8 10 9 8 27 168

9 9 8 6 23 191

10 5 4 M 9 200

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 200

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 6 25 25

2 10 8 M 18 43

3 7 5 4 16 59

4 5 3 2 10 69

5 9 7 4 20 89

6 8 7 6 21 110

7 8 6 6 20 130

8 8 8 4 20 150

9 9 7 6 22 172

10 8 7 5 20 192

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 192

Total 10 4 Total 9 9 Séries 1+2: 392

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



Concours salle Cahors 2020
DEPART 2

4A

TORRES BERNARD

600912R

CAHORS

S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27

2 5 4 2 11 38

3 8 7 7 22 60

4 9 5 5 19 79

5 8 8 6 22 101

6 9 6 3 18 119

7 10 8 7 25 144

8 10 9 6 25 169

9 9 9 4 22 191

10 10 9 9 28 219

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 219

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 7 26 26

2 10 10 10 30 56

3 9 8 6 23 79

4 7 7 6 20 99

5 7 7 7 21 120

6 9 8 6 23 143

7 9 8 6 23 166

8 8 7 6 21 187

9 10 8 5 23 210

10 9 8 8 25 235

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 235

Total 10 9 Total 9 13 Séries 1+2: 454

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



Concours salle Cahors 2020
DEPART 2

4B

VALES BERNARD

953984P

CAUSSADE

S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27

2 8 8 7 23 50

3 8 8 6 22 72

4 9 8 6 23 95

5 10 8 5 23 118

6 9 8 7 24 142

7 7 7 7 21 163

8 8 8 7 23 186

9 9 8 5 22 208

10 9 9 7 25 233

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 233

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 5 24 24

2 9 8 8 25 49

3 9 9 6 24 73

4 10 9 7 26 99

5 9 7 7 23 122

6 10 8 7 25 147

7 10 9 9 28 175

8 8 8 7 23 198

9 10 8 7 25 223

10 8 7 6 21 244

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 244

Total 10 7 Total 9 14 Séries 1+2: 477

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



Concours salle Cahors 2020
DEPART 2

4C

DEBICKI JULIAN

948445U

CAUSSADE

CHCL

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 3 21 21

2 10 4 3 17 38

3 7 6 6 19 57

4 9 9 7 25 82

5 10 8 7 25 107

6 5 5 4 14 121

7 7 7 7 21 142

8 7 6 5 18 160

9 8 7 6 21 181

10 8 7 4 19 200

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 200

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 4 3 14 14

2 9 7 7 23 37

3 6 5 4 15 52

4 8 6 5 19 71

5 7 7 5 19 90

6 10 8 6 24 114

7 8 6 5 19 133

8 10 9 5 24 157

9 9 7 6 22 179

10 6 5 5 16 195

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 195

Total 10 4 Total 9 7 Séries 1+2: 395

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



Concours salle Cahors 2020
DEPART 2

5A

BOILEAU-TREGAN ALEXY

872729U

CAHORS

S1HBB

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 6 5 19 19

2 5 4 3 12 31

3 7 1 M 8 39

4 4 3 2 9 48

5 6 6 4 16 64

6 8 8 5 21 85

7 5 M M 5 90

8 9 3 M 12 102

9 6 1 M 7 109

10 2 1 1 4 113

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 113

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 M M M 0 0

2 4 4 1 9 9

3 6 2 M 8 17

4 8 7 5 20 37

5 7 4 M 11 48

6 10 6 2 18 66

7 9 9 4 22 88

8 8 7 3 18 106

9 8 6 M 14 120

10 8 5 1 14 134

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 134

Total 10 1 Total 9 3 Séries 1+2: 247

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



Concours salle Cahors 2020
DEPART 2

5B

DUPRAT LUCAS

890858Z

CAHORS

CHCL

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 7 23 23

2 9 7 5 21 44

3 9 8 4 21 65

4 10 7 5 22 87

5 9 8 8 25 112

6 8 7 1 16 128

7 9 8 8 25 153

8 10 9 6 25 178

9 9 9 5 23 201

10 9 8 3 20 221

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 221

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 6 22 22

2 9 7 4 20 42

3 8 8 6 22 64

4 7 4 4 15 79

5 10 3 3 16 95

6 8 7 6 21 116

7 9 8 7 24 140

8 10 8 8 26 166

9 7 6 6 19 185

10 10 10 8 28 213

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 213

Total 10 6 Total 9 11 Séries 1+2: 434

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



Concours salle Cahors 2020
DEPART 2

5C

JOUANNEAU ERIC

460671E

CAPDENAC GARE

S1HBB

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 3 19 19

2 7 6 5 18 37

3 9 8 8 25 62

4 9 9 7 25 87

5 8 7 6 21 108

6 7 5 M 12 120

7 8 6 3 17 137

8 8 8 4 20 157

9 10 9 7 26 183

10 8 5 5 18 201

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 201

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 6 6 4 16 16

2 7 6 5 18 34

3 8 8 M 16 50

4 6 5 4 15 65

5 10 6 5 21 86

6 7 6 4 17 103

7 9 4 2 15 118

8 7 7 2 16 134

9 6 4 M 10 144

10 10 6 5 21 165

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 165

Total 10 3 Total 9 5 Séries 1+2: 366

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



Concours salle Cahors 2020
DEPART 2

6A

LARIVIERE YANN

897907L

RODEZ

S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 7 23 23

2 10 8 6 24 47

3 8 6 5 19 66

4 9 8 7 24 90

5 8 7 7 22 112

6 9 8 3 20 132

7 7 7 6 20 152

8 8 4 3 15 167

9 9 8 8 25 192

10 7 5 4 16 208

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 208

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 5 21 21

2 8 8 6 22 43

3 9 9 6 24 67

4 6 6 5 17 84

5 10 9 5 24 108

6 9 7 6 22 130

7 7 7 6 20 150

8 9 9 8 26 176

9 9 7 4 20 196

10 6 6 M 12 208

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 208

Total 10 2 Total 9 11 Séries 1+2: 416

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



Concours salle Cahors 2020
DEPART 2

6B

DELEUZE CAROLE

964285L

CASTELSARRASIN

S2FCL

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 5 2 14 14

2 7 3 M 10 24

3 4 4 3 11 35

4 7 6 6 19 54

5 6 6 4 16 70

6 9 9 1 19 89

7 9 8 8 25 114

8 6 5 4 15 129

9 6 5 2 13 142

10 9 9 2 20 162

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 162

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 6 4 4 14 14

2 10 9 4 23 37

3 10 8 3 21 58

4 6 4 2 12 70

5 9 7 6 22 92

6 8 2 M 10 102

7 5 1 M 6 108

8 7 4 4 15 123

9 M M M 0 123

10 8 5 1 14 137

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 137

Total 10 2 Total 9 7 Séries 1+2: 299

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



Concours salle Cahors 2020
DEPART 2

6C

DROUI MICHEL

597808S

CAHORS

S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 7 27 27

2 9 9 9 27 54

3 10 9 9 28 82

4 10 6 6 22 104

5 7 7 5 19 123

6 9 5 3 17 140

7 9 9 4 22 162

8 10 8 5 23 185

9 9 8 8 25 210

10 7 4 1 12 222

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 222

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 3 19 19

2 9 8 7 24 43

3 10 9 8 27 70

4 9 8 7 24 94

5 10 8 7 25 119

6 9 9 8 26 145

7 10 9 8 27 172

8 9 8 8 25 197

9 9 8 8 25 222

10 10 8 7 25 247

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 247

Total 10 9 Total 9 18 Séries 1+2: 469

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



Concours salle Cahors 2020
DEPART 2

7A

JULIEN JEAN - RAYMOND

856392L

CAHORS

S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 7 26 26

2 10 8 7 25 51

3 10 7 6 23 74

4 10 10 5 25 99

5 10 8 8 26 125

6 8 7 4 19 144

7 8 8 7 23 167

8 9 8 8 25 192

9 6 5 3 14 206

10 10 8 7 25 231

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 231

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 6 1 14 14

2 8 8 7 23 37

3 7 7 3 17 54

4 9 9 8 26 80

5 8 7 6 21 101

6 9 8 7 24 125

7 9 8 7 24 149

8 10 9 9 28 177

9 8 5 5 18 195

10 8 8 7 23 218

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 218

Total 10 8 Total 9 8 Séries 1+2: 449

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



Concours salle Cahors 2020
DEPART 2

7B

VIDEAU TOM

948581S

CAUSSADE

CHCL

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 7 25 25

2 6 5 5 16 41

3 9 8 8 25 66

4 8 8 6 22 88

5 10 9 8 27 115

6 9 7 6 22 137

7 10 10 9 29 166

8 7 7 5 19 185

9 9 6 M 15 200

10 8 7 7 22 222

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 222

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24

2 8 8 7 23 47

3 9 8 6 23 70

4 10 8 8 26 96

5 8 7 7 22 118

6 8 8 6 22 140

7 9 8 7 24 164

8 9 8 6 23 187

9 9 8 6 23 210

10 9 7 7 23 233

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 233

Total 10 5 Total 9 11 Séries 1+2: 455

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



Concours salle Cahors 2020
DEPART 2

7C

ESPINASSE AURELIE

890864F

CAHORS

CFCL

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 4 20 20

2 10 8 8 26 46

3 9 9 7 25 71

4 10 9 6 25 96

5 10 10 6 26 122

6 9 8 8 25 147

7 10 9 9 28 175

8 10 9 7 26 201

9 8 8 7 23 224

10 10 10 9 29 253

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 253

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 4 21 21

2 9 8 8 25 46

3 10 10 7 27 73

4 9 9 5 23 96

5 7 7 2 16 112

6 10 9 9 28 140

7 10 9 8 27 167

8 9 8 8 25 192

9 10 7 5 22 214

10 7 7 7 21 235

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 235

Total 10 13 Total 9 16 Séries 1+2: 488

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



Concours salle Cahors 2020
DEPART 2

8A

COITE AMANDINE

949746H

CAPDENAC GARE

S1FBB

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 4 3 M 7 7

2 7 6 3 16 23

3 6 3 1 10 33

4 7 6 6 19 52

5 6 4 M 10 62

6 8 5 2 15 77

7 5 1 M 6 83

8 7 7 6 20 103

9 8 8 5 21 124

10 7 3 2 12 136

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 1: 136

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 6 3 16 16

2 6 5 1 12 28

3 8 3 1 12 40

4 5 4 1 10 50

5 8 7 M 15 65

6 10 6 5 21 86

7 8 3 M 11 97

8 9 8 M 17 114

9 9 4 3 16 130

10 9 7 3 19 149

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 149

Total 10 1 Total 9 3 Séries 1+2: 285

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



Concours salle Cahors 2020
DEPART 2

8B

LAISNE INGRID

794289H

CAHORS

S2FCL

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 8 28 28

2 9 8 7 24 52

3 10 9 8 27 79

4 9 9 9 27 106

5 9 8 8 25 131

6 9 9 8 26 157

7 10 10 9 29 186

8 10 10 9 29 215

9 9 8 7 24 239

10 9 8 7 24 263

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 263

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27

2 9 9 7 25 52

3 9 9 9 27 79

4 9 9 7 25 104

5 9 7 6 22 126

6 10 9 8 27 153

7 9 9 8 26 179

8 9 8 7 24 203

9 9 9 7 25 228

10 9 9 9 27 255

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 18 Série 2: 255

Total 10 9 Total 9 30 Séries 1+2: 518

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



Concours salle Cahors 2020
DEPART 2

8C

PAGES ANNIE

441203U

CAHORS

S1FBB

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 5 M 12 12

2 6 M M 6 18

3 8 5 3 16 34

4 6 5 M 11 45

5 6 3 1 10 55

6 7 6 M 13 68

7 7 6 4 17 85

8 8 7 6 21 106

9 5 3 1 9 115

10 9 3 3 15 130

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 130

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 6 23 23

2 9 7 M 16 39

3 6 4 4 14 53

4 5 4 3 12 65

5 3 2 M 5 70

6 6 3 M 9 79

7 9 6 1 16 95

8 8 4 2 14 109

9 7 4 3 14 123

10 8 7 5 20 143

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 143

Total 10 0 Total 9 4 Séries 1+2: 273

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



Concours salle Cahors 2020
DEPART 2

9A

ESPINASSE PIERRICK

717119C

CAHORS

S1HBB

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24

2 9 9 8 26 50

3 9 8 8 25 75

4 8 6 6 20 95

5 8 8 8 24 119

6 9 8 6 23 142

7 10 8 7 25 167

8 8 6 M 14 181

9 9 8 6 23 204

10 10 M M 10 214

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 214

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 6 22 22

2 7 7 M 14 36

3 8 8 7 23 59

4 10 7 6 23 82

5 10 9 8 27 109

6 8 7 6 21 130

7 10 9 7 26 156

8 10 10 7 27 183

9 10 9 7 26 209

10 8 8 8 24 233

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 233

Total 10 8 Total 9 10 Séries 1+2: 447

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



Concours salle Cahors 2020
DEPART 2

9B

GAMEL MARION

839150V

CAUSSADE

CFCL

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 M 18 18

2 9 7 6 22 40

3 9 7 6 22 62

4 9 8 6 23 85

5 10 8 7 25 110

6 8 7 M 15 125

7 9 8 7 24 149

8 8 6 M 14 163

9 6 M M 6 169

10 8 8 M 16 185

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 185

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 7 23 23

2 9 9 8 26 49

3 9 8 8 25 74

4 9 9 9 27 101

5 8 8 7 23 124

6 10 9 8 27 151

7 8 7 6 21 172

8 10 8 M 18 190

9 8 8 6 22 212

10 9 9 6 24 236

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 236

Total 10 3 Total 9 16 Séries 1+2: 421

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



Concours salle Cahors 2020
DEPART 2

9C

CAPPOT VERONIQUE

310790R

CAHORS

S3FCL

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 M 15 15

2 10 9 8 27 42

3 8 6 6 20 62

4 9 9 9 27 89

5 9 8 7 24 113

6 10 9 8 27 140

7 9 8 6 23 163

8 10 8 M 18 181

9 9 8 7 24 205

10 9 7 M 16 221

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 221

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 7 22 22

2 10 9 8 27 49

3 10 10 8 28 77

4 10 9 7 26 103

5 8 8 7 23 126

6 9 8 7 24 150

7 9 9 8 26 176

8 10 9 9 28 204

9 10 9 9 28 232

10 8 8 M 16 248

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 248

Total 10 9 Total 9 18 Séries 1+2: 469

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



Concours salle Cahors 2020
DEPART 2

9D

BLIN SEVERINE

464863L

PERPIGNAN

S1FCL

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26

2 10 8 8 26 52

3 10 9 9 28 80

4 9 9 9 27 107

5 10 10 9 29 136

6 10 10 8 28 164

7 10 8 8 26 190

8 9 8 8 25 215

9 10 9 8 27 242

10 10 10 9 29 271

Nb 10 10 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 271

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27

2 10 9 8 27 54

3 10 8 8 26 80

4 10 9 8 27 107

5 10 10 8 28 135

6 10 9 9 28 163

7 9 9 7 25 188

8 10 9 8 27 215

9 10 9 9 28 243

10 10 9 9 28 271

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 14 Série 2: 271

Total 10 19 Total 9 25 Séries 1+2: 542

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



Concours salle Cahors 2020
DEPART 2

10A

CAZES PIERRE LAURENT

410244T

CLERMONT FERRAND CIE

S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27

2 10 10 10 30 57

3 10 10 9 29 86

4 10 10 9 29 115

5 10 10 9 29 144

6 10 10 9 29 173

7 10 10 9 29 202

8 10 10 8 28 230

9 10 9 9 28 258

10 10 9 9 28 286

Nb 10 18 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 286

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 10 30 30

2 10 10 9 29 59

3 10 10 9 29 88

4 10 10 9 29 117

5 10 10 8 28 145

6 10 10 10 30 175

7 10 10 9 29 204

8 10 10 9 29 233

9 9 9 9 27 260

10 10 9 9 28 288

Nb 10 19 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 288

Total 10 37 Total 9 20 Séries 1+2: 574

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



Concours salle Cahors 2020
DEPART 2

10B

POULET ARNAUD

637707K

BIARSBRETENOUX

S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 8 26 26

2 9 9 9 27 53

3 10 8 7 25 78

4 9 9 9 27 105

5 10 9 9 28 133

6 10 10 8 28 161

7 10 9 9 28 189

8 10 10 9 29 218

9 10 9 9 28 246

10 10 9 9 28 274

Nb 10 10 Nb 9 15 Série 1: 274

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 7 25 25

2 10 10 9 29 54

3 10 9 8 27 81

4 10 10 9 29 110

5 10 10 9 29 139

6 10 9 8 27 166

7 10 9 7 26 192

8 10 8 8 26 218

9 10 10 9 29 247

10 9 9 8 26 273

Nb 10 12 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 273

Total 10 22 Total 9 26 Séries 1+2: 547

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



Concours salle Cahors 2020
DEPART 2

11B

LEJEUNE ROMAIN

881975U

CAUSSADE

JHCL

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 10 30 30

2 9 9 8 26 56

3 9 8 7 24 80

4 9 9 8 26 106

5 10 9 9 28 134

6 10 10 9 29 163

7 10 10 9 29 192

8 10 9 9 28 220

9 9 8 8 25 245

10 10 9 8 27 272

Nb 10 10 Nb 9 13 Série 1: 272

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27

2 10 10 9 29 56

3 10 10 9 29 85

4 10 9 9 28 113

5 10 8 7 25 138

6 10 9 9 28 166

7 10 9 7 26 192

8 10 9 8 27 219

9 10 10 9 29 248

10 10 9 8 27 275

Nb 10 13 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 275

Total 10 23 Total 9 24 Séries 1+2: 547

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



Concours salle Cahors 2020
DEPART 2

11C

PRAUD STEPHANIE

447644V

CAUSSADE

S2FCL

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28

2 8 8 8 24 52

3 10 9 8 27 79

4 8 8 7 23 102

5 9 9 8 26 128

6 10 10 7 27 155

7 10 8 8 26 181

8 7 7 6 20 201

9 9 9 7 25 226

10 10 8 8 26 252

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 252

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24

2 9 9 9 27 51

3 9 8 8 25 76

4 9 9 9 27 103

5 10 9 7 26 129

6 9 9 7 25 154

7 10 8 6 24 178

8 10 9 8 27 205

9 10 10 9 29 234

10 8 8 8 24 258

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 13 Série 2: 258

Total 10 11 Total 9 20 Séries 1+2: 510

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



Concours salle Cahors 2020
DEPART 2

11D

REGNIEZ MARCEL

629772K

NEGREPELISSE

S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 8 28 28

2 10 9 8 27 55

3 10 9 M 19 74

4 10 10 9 29 103

5 9 8 7 24 127

6 10 9 9 28 155

7 9 9 8 26 181

8 10 7 6 23 204

9 10 10 9 29 233

10 9 8 6 23 256

Nb 10 10 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 256

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 8 28 28

2 10 9 9 28 56

3 10 9 9 28 84

4 10 9 8 27 111

5 10 9 8 27 138

6 9 9 M 18 156

7 10 8 7 25 181

8 10 9 9 28 209

9 10 9 8 27 236

10 7 7 6 20 256

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 256

Total 10 19 Total 9 21 Séries 1+2: 512

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



Concours salle Cahors 2020
DEPART 2

12A

CHAMBARD THIBAULT

936787X

CAHORS

CHCL

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 6 22 22

2 8 8 6 22 44

3 9 8 6 23 67

4 10 9 7 26 93

5 10 9 7 26 119

6 8 7 7 22 141

7 9 8 7 24 165

8 8 8 8 24 189

9 9 9 7 25 214

10 6 M M 6 220

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 220

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 6 24 24

2 10 8 M 18 42

3 9 8 6 23 65

4 7 6 M 13 78

5 8 M M 8 86

6 9 8 7 24 110

7 10 8 8 26 136

8 9 9 8 26 162

9 9 8 6 23 185

10 9 9 8 26 211

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 211

Total 10 5 Total 9 13 Séries 1+2: 431

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



Concours salle Cahors 2020
DEPART 2

12B

ALBERI ANTHONY

887217S

BIARSBRETENOUX

S1HBB

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28

2 8 7 7 22 50

3 9 8 7 24 74

4 9 9 9 27 101

5 10 9 9 28 129

6 9 8 7 24 153

7 9 9 8 26 179

8 9 7 6 22 201

9 9 8 7 24 225

10 9 9 7 25 250

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 15 Série 1: 250

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26

2 10 9 9 28 54

3 10 9 8 27 81

4 10 8 6 24 105

5 10 9 9 28 133

6 10 9 7 26 159

7 10 9 8 27 186

8 9 8 7 24 210

9 9 8 8 25 235

10 9 9 7 25 260

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 13 Série 2: 260

Total 10 8 Total 9 28 Séries 1+2: 510

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



Concours salle Cahors 2020
DEPART 2

12C

CATEL FABRICE

804022M

SOUILLAC

S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 6 24 24

2 10 10 8 28 52

3 9 8 7 24 76

4 10 10 7 27 103

5 8 8 M 16 119

6 10 9 8 27 146

7 10 9 6 25 171

8 10 10 9 29 200

9 7 7 7 21 221

10 10 7 6 23 244

Nb 10 10 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 244

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 6 21 21

2 9 7 M 16 37

3 9 9 9 27 64

4 9 9 7 25 89

5 9 8 8 25 114

6 10 9 9 28 142

7 9 8 8 25 167

8 9 9 8 26 193

9 10 8 8 26 219

10 10 9 8 27 246

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 13 Série 2: 246

Total 10 13 Total 9 17 Séries 1+2: 490

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



Concours salle Cahors 2020
DEPART 2

12D

DOLIVEIRA-REZE NELLY

939226Y

CAHORS

S1FCL

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 M 16 16

2 10 9 M 19 35

3 7 M M 7 42

4 9 8 6 23 65

5 10 8 6 24 89

6 10 9 6 25 114

7 8 6 M 14 128

8 7 7 6 20 148

9 9 7 M 16 164

10 9 7 6 22 186

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 186

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 M 18 18

2 8 6 6 20 38

3 9 9 7 25 63

4 8 6 M 14 77

5 10 7 M 17 94

6 7 7 6 20 114

7 8 8 M 16 130

8 10 9 8 27 157

9 6 6 M 12 169

10 6 6 M 12 181

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 181

Total 10 6 Total 9 9 Séries 1+2: 367

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



Concours salle Cahors 2020
DEPART 2

13A

BAFFALY KEVIN

936791B

CAHORS

S1HCO

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26

2 10 9 9 28 54

3 9 9 9 27 81

4 9 9 9 27 108

5 9 9 9 27 135

6 10 9 9 28 163

7 9 9 8 26 189

8 9 9 8 26 215

9 9 9 9 27 242

10 10 9 9 28 270

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 24 Série 1: 270

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29

2 9 9 9 27 56

3 10 9 9 28 84

4 10 9 9 28 112

5 10 10 8 28 140

6 9 9 9 27 167

7 10 10 9 29 196

8 9 9 8 26 222

9 10 9 9 28 250

10 10 9 9 28 278

Nb 10 10 Nb 9 18 Série 2: 278

Total 10 13 Total 9 42 Séries 1+2: 548

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



Concours salle Cahors 2020
DEPART 2

13C

TISNE LAURENT

860880P

CAUSSADE

S2HCO

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28

2 10 10 9 29 57

3 10 9 9 28 85

4 9 9 9 27 112

5 9 8 6 23 135

6 10 9 9 28 163

7 10 9 9 28 191

8 10 9 9 28 219

9 10 9 9 28 247

10 10 10 9 29 276

Nb 10 10 Nb 9 18 Série 1: 276

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27

2 9 9 8 26 53

3 10 9 M 19 72

4 9 9 9 27 99

5 10 9 9 28 127

6 10 9 M 19 146

7 10 10 9 29 175

8 10 9 9 28 203

9 10 9 9 28 231

10 10 10 9 29 260

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 18 Série 2: 260

Total 10 19 Total 9 36 Séries 1+2: 536

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



Concours salle Cahors 2020
DEPART 2

14A

LASPALLES MATHIEU

867770D

GRAMAT

JHCO

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 7 26 26

2 9 9 8 26 52

3 9 8 7 24 76

4 10 9 9 28 104

5 9 9 9 27 131

6 9 9 8 26 157

7 9 9 9 27 184

8 10 9 8 27 211

9 9 9 9 27 238

10 9 9 8 26 264

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 20 Série 1: 264

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25

2 10 9 9 28 53

3 10 10 9 29 82

4 10 9 8 27 109

5 10 9 9 28 137

6 9 9 9 27 164

7 9 8 8 25 189

8 9 9 8 26 215

9 9 9 7 25 240

10 9 9 9 27 267

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 18 Série 2: 267

Total 10 8 Total 9 38 Séries 1+2: 531

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



Concours salle Cahors 2020
DEPART 2

14B

HENNEQUIN JEAN-CLAUDE

649550H

CAHORS

S3HCO

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26

2 10 9 9 28 54

3 9 9 8 26 80

4 9 9 8 26 106

5 10 9 9 28 134

6 9 8 8 25 159

7 9 8 7 24 183

8 9 9 9 27 210

9 9 9 8 26 236

10 10 9 9 28 264

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 19 Série 1: 264

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27

2 10 9 9 28 55

3 8 8 8 24 79

4 9 9 9 27 106

5 9 9 8 26 132

6 10 9 9 28 160

7 9 9 M 18 178

8 10 9 9 28 206

9 9 9 7 25 231

10 9 9 8 26 257

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 20 Série 2: 257

Total 10 6 Total 9 39 Séries 1+2: 521

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



Concours salle Cahors 2020
DEPART 2

14C

LARRE CAYLA MATTHIEU

930446E

BIARSBRETENOUX

CHCO

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27

2 9 9 7 25 52

3 10 9 7 26 78

4 10 9 7 26 104

5 9 9 7 25 129

6 10 9 8 27 156

7 10 9 9 28 184

8 9 9 8 26 210

9 9 9 9 27 237

10 10 10 8 28 265

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 17 Série 1: 265

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24

2 9 9 9 27 51

3 9 9 9 27 78

4 9 9 8 26 104

5 10 9 9 28 132

6 9 8 8 25 157

7 10 8 8 26 183

8 9 8 7 24 207

9 9 9 8 26 233

10 9 9 9 27 260

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 18 Série 2: 260

Total 10 8 Total 9 35 Séries 1+2: 525

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



Concours salle Cahors 2020
DEPART 3

1A

GUIBAL LUCIE

974197K

CAPDENAC GARE

BFCL

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 3 19 19

2 9 8 3 20 39

3 10 7 5 22 61

4 9 8 8 25 86

5 10 9 8 27 113

6 10 8 5 23 136

7 7 7 5 19 155

8 8 8 7 23 178

9 7 7 5 19 197

10 10 8 8 26 223

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 223

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 6 6 21 21

2 9 6 6 21 42

3 8 7 M 15 57

4 8 6 2 16 73

5 9 8 1 18 91

6 6 6 2 14 105

7 9 7 2 18 123

8 7 4 2 13 136

9 6 5 3 14 150

10 5 2 M 7 157

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 157

Total 10 4 Total 9 8 Séries 1+2: 380

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



Concours salle Cahors 2020
DEPART 3

1B

NEVES-FERNANDES ELIANNE

992831P

CAUSSADE

MFCL

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 6 1 15 15

2 9 6 5 20 35

3 6 5 4 15 50

4 9 8 3 20 70

5 10 6 4 20 90

6 6 4 M 10 100

7 8 7 3 18 118

8 7 4 3 14 132

9 4 4 1 9 141

10 6 5 4 15 156

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 156

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 4 4 15 15

2 9 7 M 16 31

3 9 9 8 26 57

4 9 5 3 17 74

5 8 7 6 21 95

6 8 7 6 21 116

7 7 4 2 13 129

8 4 M M 4 133

9 8 8 7 23 156

10 7 6 5 18 174

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 174

Total 10 1 Total 9 6 Séries 1+2: 330

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



Concours salle Cahors 2020
DEPART 3

1C

DA ROCHA NUNES MATHILDE

976606D

FUMEL

MFCL

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 4 19 19

2 8 4 3 15 34

3 7 6 5 18 52

4 10 8 6 24 76

5 9 6 6 21 97

6 8 7 5 20 117

7 8 6 5 19 136

8 9 6 3 18 154

9 7 7 6 20 174

10 9 9 7 25 199

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 199

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 5 20 20

2 10 7 5 22 42

3 9 8 7 24 66

4 9 6 6 21 87

5 8 8 5 21 108

6 10 7 M 17 125

7 8 7 6 21 146

8 10 6 5 21 167

9 10 9 8 27 194

10 6 6 6 18 212

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 212

Total 10 5 Total 9 7 Séries 1+2: 411

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



Concours salle Cahors 2020
DEPART 3

1D

DANEL ANTOINE

964021Z

SOUILLAC

MHCL

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 5 4 17 17

2 6 2 M 8 25

3 8 7 3 18 43

4 6 5 3 14 57

5 7 7 M 14 71

6 8 7 6 21 92

7 8 7 5 20 112

8 7 5 3 15 127

9 8 8 1 17 144

10 7 5 M 12 156

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 1: 156

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 6 6 19 19

2 8 6 M 14 33

3 8 8 7 23 56

4 9 7 7 23 79

5 6 4 M 10 89

6 8 6 4 18 107

7 9 7 2 18 125

8 8 6 3 17 142

9 7 6 6 19 161

10 4 4 3 11 172

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 172

Total 10 0 Total 9 2 Séries 1+2: 328

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



Concours salle Cahors 2020
DEPART 3

2A

LOMBARD THOMAS

982110L

SOUILLAC

BHCL

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 6 4 17 17

2 7 7 6 20 37

3 4 2 2 8 45

4 5 4 3 12 57

5 9 7 3 19 76

6 8 5 4 17 93

7 9 4 1 14 107

8 7 6 2 15 122

9 8 7 2 17 139

10 7 6 4 17 156

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 156

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 4 1 M 5 5

2 9 6 5 20 25

3 9 8 2 19 44

4 8 6 6 20 64

5 8 7 6 21 85

6 8 4 3 15 100

7 9 5 4 18 118

8 10 10 8 28 146

9 6 1 M 7 153

10 5 3 M 8 161

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 161

Total 10 2 Total 9 5 Séries 1+2: 317

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



Concours salle Cahors 2020
DEPART 3

2B

FARGE ELEA

